Incidents
April 1, 2007 to April 30, 2007
ORS [Total
|
341.300 |
166.025 |
341.300 |

Offense

Assist Outside Agency

Code of Conduct - General

Disorderly Conduct

Fail to Obey - College Official

|
| 1
| 1
| 2
| 1
General Information Report | 1
Graffiti |164.383 |4
Harassment | 166.065 | 1
| 1
| 1
| 2
| 3
| 1
|
|

Information - Protection Order

811.170

164.055 |
164.045 |[1
| [20

Open Container - Alcohol

Suspicious Conditions

Suspicious Person(s)
Theft | [Excess $750]
Theft 11 [$50 to $750]

NOTE: Does not include Lane County Sheriff or Oregon State Police activity.




